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General information about company

Scrip code 511549

Name of the company MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 2916319 2916319 | 64.78 2916319 2916319 | 64.78
Promoter
Group
B Public 2148 1585781 1585781 |35.22 1585781 1585781 | 35.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2152 4502100 4502100 | 100 4502100 4502100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 64.78 2916319
Group
B) Public 35.22 1309073
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4225392
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of | No-Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of P ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . f _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, N
av) held (VD) (3+ aAf ];)fcz Clzils; Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 708488 708488 | 15.74 708488 708488 | 15.74
undivided Family
@ Any Other | 2207831 2207831 | 49.04 2207831 2207831 | 49.04
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal A 4 2916319 2916319 | 64.78 2916319 2916319 | 64.78
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2916319 2916319 | 64.78 2916319 2916319 | 64.78
Group (A)=
(A1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 2052 895145 895145 |19.88 895145 895145 | 19.88
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 10 601378 601378 | 13.36 601378 601378 | 13.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 86 89258 89258 | 1.98 89258 89258 | 1.98
(specify)
f‘;b'TO‘al B 2148 1585781 1585781 | 35.22 1585781 1585781 | 35.22
Total Public
Shareholding 2148 1585781 1585781 | 35.22 1585781 1585781 | 35.22
(B=B)(1)+ ‘ ‘
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2152 4502100 4502100 | 100 4502100 4502100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2152 4502100 4502100 | 100 4502100 4502100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Iljﬁdgrlf ilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered | U0
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .| convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . a sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ (A+BAC2 °0 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 15.74 708488
(d) 49.04 2207831
(Slu)b-Total (A) 64.78 2916319
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.78 2916319
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.88 624637
(a(ii)) 13.36 601378
(e) 1.98 83058
Sub-Total (B) 35.22 1309073
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.22 1309073
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4225392
Total (A+B+C 100 4225392

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM R MORARKA

PRANAY G MORARKA

SMRITI G MORARKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPM6075B

ANUPMS8420D

AFAPM9992C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99800

506032

102656

708488

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

99800

506032

102656

708488

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

11.24

2.28

15.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

99800

506032

102656

708488

Class egy

Total

99800

506032

102656

708488

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.22

11.24

2.28

15.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

11.24

2.28

15.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

99800

506032

102656

708488

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DWARIKESH TRADING COMPANY LTD

PAN (II)

AABCDS8270H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2207831

2207831

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2207831

2207831

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.04

49.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2207831

2207831

Class eg:y

Total

2207831

2207831

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.04

49.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49.04

49.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2207831 2207831

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the

AARTHI SRINIVASAN SATISH KUMAR SUBBIAH SWATI MAHESHWARI Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) ADHPA3545N ACDPS8433N ANRPMO0240L Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 110000 226000 64306 400306
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 110000 226000 64306 400306

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.44 5.02 1.43 8.89
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 110000 226000 64306 400306

Class egy
Total 110000 226000 64306 400306

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 244 5.02 1.43 8.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 244 5.02 1.43 8.89
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

MFL-311217-Shareholding Pattern.dsm.html

226000

64306

400306

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Repat

NRI - Non- Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20

53

86

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13988

21254

3591

3801

46624

89258

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

13988

21254

3591

3801

46624

89258

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.47

0.08

0.08

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13988

21254

3591

3801

46624

89258

Class egy

Total

13988

21254

3591

3801

46624

89258

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

0.47

0.08

0.08

1.04

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

0.31

0.47

0.08

0.08
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13988

15054

3591

3801

46624

83058

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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