General information about company							
Scrip code	511549						
Name of the company	MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he curities (IX	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ as per SCRR, 1957)		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2916319			2916319	64.78	2916319		2916319	64.78
(B)	Public	2148	1585781			1585781	35.22	1585781		1585781	35.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2152	4502100			4502100	100	4502100		4502100	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying One of the body o		Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.78					2916319
(B)	Public				35.22					1309073
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4225392

Sr. Category & Name of the Shareholders (ii) and in the Pathelolders (iii) (iii) and in the Pathelolders (iii) and iii) and iiii) and iii) and iii) and iiii) and iii) and iii) and iii				No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h curities (IX	
held (IV) held	Sr.	of the	shareholders	equity	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,			IV)	Total as a % of
(a) Indian (a) Individuals-Hindu undivided Family 3 7084888 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708		(4)	()	held	held		(V)+	a % of			Total	Total Voting rights
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 3 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 70848	A	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(a) undivided Family 5 (708488 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 7084888 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 708488 7084888 708488 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888 70848888 70848888 7084888 7084888 7084888 7084888	(1)	Indian										
Comparison Com	(a)		3	708488			708488	15.74	708488		708488	15.74
(1) Foreign Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2) B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (I) Institutions (3) Non-institutions Individuals - i. Individuals - i. Individuals - in	(d)		1	2207831			2207831	49.04	2207831		2207831	49.04
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promote			4	2916319			2916319	64.78	2916319		2916319	64.78
Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)= (A)(I)+(A) (2)	(2)	Foreign										
(1) Institutions (3) Non-institutions Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. (a(ii)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. (e) Any Other (specify) 86 89258 89258 1.98 89258 8	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)		4	2916319			2916319	64.78	2916319		2916319	64.78
(3) Non-institutions Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Individual shareholders holding nominal share rapital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. (e) Any Other (specify) 86 89258 89258 1.98 89258	В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	areholder					
Individual	(1)	Institutions										
Lindividual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Lindividual shareholders	(3)	Non-institutions										
Individual shareholders 10 601378	(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to	2052	895145			895145	19.88	895145		895145	19.88
Sub-Total (B) 2148 1585781 1	(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	10	601378			601378	13.36	601378		601378	13.36
(3) 2148 1383/81 138	(e)		86	89258			89258	1.98	89258		89258	1.98
Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) 2148 1585781 1585781 35.22 1585781 1585781 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (A+B+C2) 2152 4502100 4502100 100 4502100 4502100 Total 2152 4502100 4502100 100 4502100 4502100			2148	1585781			1585781	35.22	1585781		1585781	35.22
Total (A+B+C2) 2152	Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+		2148	1585781			1585781	35.22	1585781		1585781	35.22
A+B+C2) 2132 4302100 4302100 4302100 4302100 4302100 4302100 4502100 4502100	С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
			2152	4502100			4502100	100	4502100		4502100	100
			2152	4502100			4502100	100	4502100		4502100	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promot	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
	Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				15.74					708488
(d)				49.04					2207831
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.78					2916319
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.78					2916319
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				19.88					624637
(a(ii))				13.36					601378
(e)				1.98					83058
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.22					1309073
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.22					1309073
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4225392
Total (A+B+C				100					4225392

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM R MORARKA	PRANAY G MORARKA	SMRITI G MORARKA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAKPM6075B	ANUPM8420D	AFAPM9992C	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99800	506032	102656	708488				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	99800	506032	102656	708488				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	11.24	2.28	15.74				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)						
Class eg:X	99800	506032	102656	708488				
Class eg:y								
Total	99800	506032	102656	708488				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.22	11.24	2.28	15.74				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	11.24	2.28	15.74				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	99800	506032	102656	708488
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DWARIKESH TRADING COMPANY LTD						
PAN (II)	AABCD8270H	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2207831	2207831					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2207831	2207831					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.04	49.04					
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2207831	2207831					
Class eg:y							
Total	2207831	2207831					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.04	49.04					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.04	49.04					

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2207831	2207831
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the			3	
Shareholders (I)	AARTHI SRINIVASAN	SATISH KUMAR SUBBIAH	SWATI MAHESHWARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPA3545N	ACDPS8433N	ANRPM0240L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	226000	64306	400306
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	226000	64306	400306
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	5.02	1.43	8.89
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	110000	226000	64306	400306
Class eg:y				
Total	110000	226000	64306	400306
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	5.02	1.43	8.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	5.02	1.43	8.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	226000	64306	400306
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	20	5	3	53	86			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13988	21254	3591	3801	46624	89258			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13988	21254	3591	3801	46624	89258			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.47	0.08	0.08	1.04	1.98			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	1		•				
Class eg: X	13988	21254	3591	3801	46624	89258			
Class eg:y									
Total	13988	21254	3591	3801	46624	89258			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0.47	0.08	0.08	1.04	1.98			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.31	0.47	0.08	0.08	1.04	1.98			

				0					
of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13988	15054	3591	3801	46624	83058			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									